
Page 1 of 2 

 

 

BID OPENING SHEET          

  

Bid Number: NCS/RFQ/28-13/2025/26                

                     

Supply, Delivery of Contra-Branding Materials and Branding of the Omaheke, Omusati, Oshikoto and 

Oshana Regional Offices 

Closing Date: 20 February 2026, Time 11h00 

 

NB: INDICATE YES OR NO FOR AVAILABILITY OR NON-AVAILABILITY RESPECTIVELY 

NO:  

BIDDERS’ DETAILS 

Statutory Documents and Other Requirements   

Valid 

Company 

Registration 

 Good 

Standing 

tax 

 Good 

Standing 

Social 

Security 

Affirmative 

Action 

Compliance 

Bid 

Securing 

Declaration 

Written 

undertaking  as 

Contemplated in 

Section 138 (2) 

of the Labour 

Act,2007 

Discount/ 

Alternative 

Offered 

TOTAL Amount  

1 Zero Six Five Lifestyle Media 

Group CC 

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 620,700.00 

2 J Prolific Investment cc Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 111,155.00 

3 William Sign Writing CC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 677,980.26 

4 Energy Gear Trading CC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 212,500.00 

5. Magical Solution Trading PTY 

LTD 

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 107,776.85 

6 Hekami Investment CC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 933,639.00 

7. Hieroglyphics Trading 

Enterprises 

Yes Yes Expired Yes Yes Yes None 138,460.46 

8. Filus Trading CC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 141,630.26 

9 Blueflake Investment CC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 231,315.60 

 

 

 



Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 

BID OPENING SHEET         

Bid Number: G/RFQ/28-17/2025/26                  

                     

Supply and Delivery, Installation and Configuration of Audio/Visual System 
Closing Date: 20 February 2026, Time 11h00 

 

NB: INDICATE YES OR NO FOR AVAILABILITY OR NON-AVAILABILITY RESPECTIVELY 

NO:  

BIDDERS’ 
DETAILS 

Statutory Documents and Other Requirements   

Valid 

Company 

Registration 

 Good 

Standing 

tax 

 Good 

Standing 

Social 

Security 

Affirmative 

Action 

Compliance 

Bid 

Securing 

Declaration 

Written 

undertaking  as 

Contemplated in 

Section 138 (2) of 

the Labour 

Act,2007 

Discount/ 

Alternative 

Offered 

TOTAL Amount  

1 S & S Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 431,475.97 

2 Hekami Investment CC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 862,602.65 

3 Altus Information 

Communication 

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes None 675,333.42 

 


